

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2177/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 27/01/2004 in CRLRA 219/96
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

PANDURANG SITARAM BHAGWAT

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment

and exemption from filing O.T.and bail and permission to place addl. documents on record and o
ffice report

(For Final Disposal)

Date : 10/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Brij Kishor Shah,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Orders reserved.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master